WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/14/25 04:39:45

www.WestAuction.com

Auction of Ford F-350 Bucket Truck and Electrical Contractor Tools

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 8 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

0124
0125
0126
0127

0128

0129

Title

2000 Ford F350 Utility Body Bucket Truck
25' Dua Axle Cargo Trailer

Economy Wildcat Scissor Lift

Troy-Bilt 16 Hydro Riding Lawnmower

WeatherGuard 338-3 Pack Rat Drawer Unit 48"
X 39"

Overhead Truck Rack with Strobe Light

(2) 5" WesatherGuard Truck Bed Saddle Boxes
(2) Tractor Tires

Knaack Storagemaster 99 Cabinet

(8) Durablok Rooftop Supports

Ridgid 2048-0S Storage Box

Knaack Field Station Storage Box

Electrical Conduit and Pipe

Bulk Lot of Sunlight Resistant Schedule 40 PVC
(6) Christy Cement Electrical Junction Boxes
Bulk Lot of Lights

Bulk Lot of 48" Lighting Fixtures

Ridgid Enerpac Light Duty Pipe Bender
Flexible Electrical Conduit

PowR-Quip Self Priming Pump

Pallet Jack

Husgvarna 128L P Gas Powered Weed Wacker
Black Max 2700 psi Pressure Washer

Air Hose Redl and Electrical Extension Cord
Redl

Rolling Work Bench with Tools Included
Metal Tool Cart with Tool Contents
32" Industrial Fan

Aqua-Tronics AT-9 Power Pup Load Line
L ocator

Dyna-Glow Pro Propane Heather with 5 Gallon
Tank

Extension Cords

V4

Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 10 10:00am PT

Lot

0130
0131
0132
0133

0134
0135

0136
0137

0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0155A
0156
0157
0158

Title

Spiraflex 3" Water Drain Hose
DeWalt DW304P Reciprocating Saw
ESA Kerosene Powered Heater

Hilti Core Drill with Bits and Hardware
Included

Heavy Duty Milwaukee Sawzall

Anderson Versa Crimp VC6-L-SN Versalite
Compression Tool

Greenlee 859-4 PV C Plug Set

Greenlee 7238SB Slug Buster Knockout Punch
Set

Armstrong Eliminator Ratchet Set

2' Step Ladder

Bulk Lot of Bolt Cutters

Plumb It Level 51" Long

T&B Smart Hydraulic Tool

Ryobi Orbital Jig Saw with Laser
Cyclomatic Powcon 300SS Welder with Cart
Caddy MSP-10 Metal Stud Punch

GB SP-6 Stud Punch

Oxy-Acetylene Torch Cart with Tank
Hydraulic Pipe Bender with Metal Case
Bulk Lot of Hydraulic Hand Pumps
Greenlee Pipe Bender

Heavy Duty Bolt Cutters

Hydraulic Pipe/Bolt Cutters
Porter-Cable Pancake Style Air Compressor
Trailer Hitch Assemblies

Kearney Pneumatic Pipe Bender
Greenlee Metal Stud Punch

Hydraulic Clamp

Hydraulic Clamp

Greenlee Metal Stud Punch



Lot

0159
0159A
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0167

0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192

0193
0194
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200

Title

Greenlee Metal Stud Punch

Thomas & Betts TBM55RS Copper C-Taps
Greenlee Metal Stud Punch

T&B Shure Stake Tool

Reliable REL-58-MC Hydraulic Cutting Tool
Victor Portable Oxy-Acetylene Torch Set
Portable Oxy Acetylene Torch Set

Senco SN60 Pneumatic Nail Gun

Hilti SF 150-A Cordless Drill with Battery and
Charger

Milwaukee Heavy Duty Cordless Band Saw
Milwaukee Heavy Duty Cordless Band Saw
Milwaukee 6 Volt Digital Inspection Camera
Self-Contained Hydraulic Slug Out Set
Jamerco Pneumatic Fastener

Bin of Pliers, Wire Cutters and Wire Strippers
Tools, Parts, Electrical Fittings

5 Gallon Bucket of Tools

(2) Compound Bows with Arrows

Tool Belts, Hard Hats, Screwdrivers

Teel Portable Pump

Partial Box of CAT 5E Network Cable
Blackburn 12A Hydraulic Compression Tool
Battery Chargers and Power Tools

(2) Manual Ratcheting Hoists

Chain Tensioner

Electrical Test Equipment

Current Tools Hydraulic Knockout Set

Pole Climbing Harness and Straps

Tools, Totesand Tie Down Straps

Dewalt D28474 7" Angle Grinder
Craftsman 7 1/4" Worm Drive Saw

Bulk Lot of Conduit Cutters

A.C. Kilowatt Hourmeter Set

Weéller Professional Heavy Duty Soldering Gun
Kit

Stihl D15 Duromatic Chain Saw

Bin of Pneumatic Impact Wrenches
Craftsman 6" Sander/Polisher

Enerpac Punches and Dies

Craftsman Finishing Sander

Sievert Portable Welding Kit

Milwaukee Detail Sander

Lot

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223

0224

0225

0226

0227

0228

0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

0234

0235

12/14/25 04:39:45

Title

Black and Decker Finishing Sander
Milwaukee Corded Power Drill

Milwaukee Magnum Power Drill

Electrical Tools, Grease Gun, Hand Tools
Lubricants and Safety Equipment

Porto Power Plugs

Echo PB-250LN Gas Powered L eaf Blower
Power Station Jump Starter and Tire Inflator
Box of Hand Tools

(3) Bottle Hydraulic Jacks

Traffic Safety Cones and Electrical Connectors
CEP 6506-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
CEP 6506-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
Bulk Lot of Heaters, Lights and Hard Hats
Bulk Lot of Electrical Wiring and Supplies
Tripod Pipe Stand

Tripod Pipe Stand

Bulk Lot of Pipe Stands and Pipe Benders
Bulk Lot of Pipe Benders

Greenlee PVC Heater

Greenlee PVC Heater

Greenlee 690 Power Fish Tape System

Plastic Container with Post Hole Diggers,
Brooms and Mops

10-Drawer Storage Cabinet with Electrical
Connectors and Supplies

6' Metal Rack with Junction Boxes and Circuit
Breakers

6' Metal Rack with Circuit Breakers

6' Metal Rack with Contents of Pipe
Connectors, Electrical Boxes and Pipe
Couplings

6' Metal Rack with Contents of Fasteners, Pipe
Adapters and Connectors

Bulk Lot of Breaker Boxes

5' Wooden Shelf with Contents of Fasteners
5' Wooden Rack with Contents of Fasteners
Bulk Lot of Electrical Supplies

6' Metal Rack with Contents of Wall Plates and
Light Switches

6' Metal Rack with Contents of Electrical
Boxes, Outlets and Light Bulbs

10-Drawer Storage Cabinet with Electrical
Connectors and Supplies



12/14/25 04:39:45

Lot Title

0236 6 Metal Rack with Contents of Lock Nuts and
Light Bulbs

0237 6 Meta Rack with Contents of Bulbs, Ballasts,
Sensors

0238 CEP 6706-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
0239 CEP6706-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
0240 CEP 6706-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
0241  CEP 6706-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
0242  CEP Temporary Power Distribution Box

0243  CEP Temporary Power Distribution Box

0244  CEP Temporary Power Distribution Box

0245  CEP Temporary Power Distribution Box

0246  CEP Temporary Power Distribution Box

0247  Bulk Lot of Emergency Lighting

0248 Bulk Lot of Fluorescent Tubes and Electrical
Equipment

0249 (6) Sure-Lites LED Exit Signs

0250 Light Fixturesin Tote

0251 Metal Cart, Electrical Wiring, Trailer Hitch
Carrier, Safety Can

0252 Cart with Electrical Wire, Gas Cans and Metal
Conduit

0253 Propane Patio Heater

0253A Ryobi TrimmerPlus Lawn Trimmer, Vehicle
Jacks, Kayak Paddles and Gas Cans

0254 Intex 18'x 9' x 4' Above Ground Pool

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday December 14, 2015.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyersin default will be charged a 15% re-listing
fee.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Loading: Thereis no forklift loading assistance for this auction. Buyers are fully responsible for al
aspects of loading for removal.

Buyers or authorized agent must present copy of paid invoice at time of removal.

Removal of Items, No Early Pick-Up or Extensions (this date is firm, no allowances):

Tuesday, December 15, 2015 from 8:00 am to 4.00 pm.

All items remaining after thistime are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the
Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

3/4


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1426

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. 12/14/25 04:39:45

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

4/4



