

## www.WestAuction.com

## **Auction of Ford F-350 Bucket Truck and Electrical Contractor Tools**

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 8 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 10 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	2000 Ford F350 Utility Body Bucket Truck	0130	Spiraflex 3" Water Drain Hose
0101	25' Dual Axle Cargo Trailer	0131	DeWalt DW304P Reciprocating Saw
0102	Economy Wildcat Scissor Lift	0132	ESA Kerosene Powered Heater
0103	Troy-Bilt 16 Hydro Riding Lawnmower	0133	Hilti Core Drill with Bits and Hardware
0104	WeatherGuard 338-3 Pack Rat Drawer Unit 48"		Included
	x 39"	0134	Heavy Duty Milwaukee Sawzall
0105	Overhead Truck Rack with Strobe Light	0135	Anderson Versa Crimp VC6-L-SN Versalite
0106	(2) 5' WeatherGuard Truck Bed Saddle Boxes	0136	Compression Tool
0107	(2) Tractor Tires	0130	Greenlee 859-4 PVC Plug Set
0108	Knaack Storagemaster 99 Cabinet	0137	Greenlee 7238SB Slug Buster Knockout Punch Set
0109	(8) Durablok Rooftop Supports	0138	Armstrong Eliminator Ratchet Set
0110	Ridgid 2048-OS Storage Box	0139	2' Step Ladder
0111	Knaack Field Station Storage Box	0140	Bulk Lot of Bolt Cutters
0112	Electrical Conduit and Pipe	0141	Plumb It Level 51" Long
0113	Bulk Lot of Sunlight Resistant Schedule 40 PVC	0142	T&B Smart Hydraulic Tool
0114	(6) Christy Cement Electrical Junction Boxes	0143	Ryobi Orbital Jig Saw with Laser
0115	Bulk Lot of Lights	0144	Cyclomatic Powcon 300SS Welder with Cart
0116	Bulk Lot of 48" Lighting Fixtures	0145	Caddy MSP-10 Metal Stud Punch
0117	Ridgid Enerpac Light Duty Pipe Bender	0146	GB SP-6 Stud Punch
0118	Flexible Electrical Conduit	0147	Oxy-Acetylene Torch Cart with Tank
0119 0120	PowR-Quip Self Priming Pump Pallet Jack	0148	Hydraulic Pipe Bender with Metal Case
0120	Husqvarna 128LP Gas Powered Weed Wacker	0149	Bulk Lot of Hydraulic Hand Pumps
0121	Black Max 2700 psi Pressure Washer	0150	Greenlee Pipe Bender
0123	Air Hose Reel and Electrical Extension Cord	0151	Heavy Duty Bolt Cutters
0123	Reel	0152	Hydraulic Pipe/Bolt Cutters
0124	Rolling Work Bench with Tools Included	0153	Porter-Cable Pancake Style Air Compressor
0125	Metal Tool Cart with Tool Contents	0154	Trailer Hitch Assemblies
0126	32" Industrial Fan	0155	Kearney Pneumatic Pipe Bender
0127	Aqua-Tronics AT-9 Power Pup Load Line	0155A	
	Locator	0156	Hydraulic Clamp
0128	Dyna-Glow Pro Propane Heather with 5 Gallon	0157	Hydraulic Clamp
0120	Tank Extension Cords	0158	Greenlee Metal Stud Punch
0129	Extension Cords		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0159	Greenlee Metal Stud Punch	0201	Black and Decker Finishing Sander
0159A	Thomas & Betts TBM55RS Copper C-Taps	0202	Milwaukee Corded Power Drill
0160	Greenlee Metal Stud Punch	0203	Milwaukee Magnum Power Drill
0161	T&B Shure Stake Tool	0204	Electrical Tools, Grease Gun, Hand Tools
0162	Reliable REL-58-MC Hydraulic Cutting Tool	0205	Lubricants and Safety Equipment
0163	Victor Portable Oxy-Acetylene Torch Set	0206	Porto Power Plugs
0164	Portable Oxy Acetylene Torch Set	0207	Echo PB-250LN Gas Powered Leaf Blower
0165	Senco SN60 Pneumatic Nail Gun	0208	Power Station Jump Starter and Tire Inflator
0167	Hilti SF 150-A Cordless Drill with Battery and Charger	0209 0210	Box of Hand Tools (3) Bottle Hydraulic Jacks
0168	Milwaukee Heavy Duty Cordless Band Saw	0210	Traffic Safety Cones and Electrical Connectors
0169	Milwaukee Heavy Duty Cordless Band Saw	0211	CEP 6506-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
0170	Milwaukee 6 Volt Digital Inspection Camera	0212	CEP 6506-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
0171	Self-Contained Hydraulic Slug Out Set	0213	Bulk Lot of Heaters, Lights and Hard Hats
0172	Jamerco Pneumatic Fastener	0214	Bulk Lot of Electrical Wiring and Supplies
0173	Bin of Pliers, Wire Cutters and Wire Strippers	0216	Tripod Pipe Stand
0174	Tools, Parts, Electrical Fittings	0217	Tripod Pipe Stand
0175	5 Gallon Bucket of Tools	0217	Bulk Lot of Pipe Stands and Pipe Benders
0176	(2) Compound Bows with Arrows	0219	Bulk Lot of Pipe Benders
0177	Tool Belts, Hard Hats, Screwdrivers	0220	Greenlee PVC Heater
0178	Teel Portable Pump	0221	Greenlee PVC Heater
0179	Partial Box of CAT 5E Network Cable	0222	Greenlee 690 Power Fish Tape System
0180	Blackburn 12A Hydraulic Compression Tool	0223	Plastic Container with Post Hole Diggers,
0181	Battery Chargers and Power Tools		Brooms and Mops
0182	(2) Manual Ratcheting Hoists	0224	10-Drawer Storage Cabinet with Electrical
0183	Chain Tensioner		Connectors and Supplies
0184	Electrical Test Equipment	0225	6' Metal Rack with Junction Boxes and Circuit Breakers
0185	Current Tools Hydraulic Knockout Set	0226	6' Metal Rack with Circuit Breakers
0186	Pole Climbing Harness and Straps	0227	6' Metal Rack with Contents of Pipe
0187	Tools, Totes and Tie Down Straps	0227	Connectors, Electrical Boxes and Pipe
0188	DeWalt D28474 7" Angle Grinder		Couplings
0189	Craftsman 7 1/4" Worm Drive Saw	0228	6' Metal Rack with Contents of Fasteners, Pipe
0190	Bulk Lot of Conduit Cutters	0000	Adapters and Connectors
0191	A.C. Kilowatt Hourmeter Set	0229	Bulk Lot of Breaker Boxes
0192	Weller Professional Heavy Duty Soldering Gun Kit	0230 0231	5' Wooden Shelf with Contents of Fasteners 5' Wooden Rack with Contents of Fasteners
0193	Stihl D15 Duromatic Chain Saw	0231	
0193		0232	Bulk Lot of Electrical Supplies 6' Metal Rack with Contents of Wall Plates and
0194	Bin of Pneumatic Impact Wrenches Craftsman 6" Sander/Polisher	U <b>4</b> 33	Light Switches
0190	Enerpac Punches and Dies	0234	6' Metal Rack with Contents of Electrical
0197	Craftsman Finishing Sander		Boxes, Outlets and Light Bulbs
0199	Sievert Portable Welding Kit	0235	10-Drawer Storage Cabinet with Electrical
0200	Milwaukee Detail Sander		Connectors and Supplies
UZUU	MITWAUKEE DETAIL SAHUEI		

Lot	Title
0236	6' Metal Rack with Contents of Lock Nuts and Light Bulbs
0237	6' Metal Rack with Contents of Bulbs, Ballasts, Sensors
0238	CEP 6706-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
0239	CEP 6706-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
0240	CEP 6706-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
0241	CEP 6706-S Temporary Power Distribution Box
0242	CEP Temporary Power Distribution Box
0243	CEP Temporary Power Distribution Box
0244	CEP Temporary Power Distribution Box
0245	CEP Temporary Power Distribution Box
0246	CEP Temporary Power Distribution Box
0247	Bulk Lot of Emergency Lighting
0248	Bulk Lot of Fluorescent Tubes and Electrical Equipment
0249	(6) Sure-Lites LED Exit Signs
0250	Light Fixtures in Tote
0251	Metal Cart, Electrical Wiring, Trailer Hitch Carrier, Safety Can
0252	Cart with Electrical Wire, Gas Cans and Metal Conduit
0253	Propane Patio Heater
0253A	Ryobi TrimmerPlus Lawn Trimmer, Vehicle Jacks, Kayak Paddles and Gas Cans
0254	Intex 18' x 9' x 4' Above Ground Pool

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday December 14, 2015.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Loading: There is no forklift loading assistance for this auction. Buyers are fully responsible for all aspects of loading for removal.

Buyers or authorized agent must present copy of paid invoice at time of removal.

Removal of Items, No Early Pick-Up or Extensions (this date is firm, no allowances):

Tuesday, December 15, 2015 from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm.

All items remaining after this time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

12/14/25 08:13:02

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**